Donauworth - Schlosslelauf

Walking-Strecke - Gesamtwertung

11.11.2007

Platz Name Verein

1 Frisch, Angelika Farth

2 Fackler, Peter SV Nordheim
3 Altmann, Franz-Rainer Langenzen

4 Spielberger, Margret TSV Méttingen
5 Spielberger, Helmut TSV Méttingen

Seite 1/1

m/f

JG

1959
1970
1958
1966
1962

AK
W45
MHK
M45
W40
M45

AKPL

N R R e

Zeit

00:57:05
00:57:07
00:57:08
00:57:46
01:00:32



