Donauwörth - Schlösslelauf

11.11.2007

Walking-Strecke - Gesamtwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	m/f	JG	AK	AKPL	Zeit
1	Frisch, Angelika	Fürth	F	1959	W45	1	00:57:05
2	Fackler, Peter	SV Nordheim		1970	MHK	1	00:57:07
3	Altmann, Franz-Rainer	Langenzen		1958	M45	1	00:57:08
4	Spielberger, Margret	TSV Möttingen	F	1966	W40	1	00:57:46
5	Spielberger, Helmut	TSV Möttingen		1962	M45	2	01:00:32